///\\ Altos Partners is a private equity firm that combines long-term capital and deeply experienced
ALTOS Operating General Partners to maximize the value of its portfolio companies.

—PARTNERS—

Investment Criteria Team Experience
=  Equipment, materials, business services, and technology providers with a = 70+ combined years of private equity experience with Stephens Group,
core value and differentiation H.l.G. Capital, Eos Partners, ARC Financial Corp, Maxim Partners, SCF
= Serving energy, environmental, industrial, power, telecom, transportation, Partners, Corinthian Capital, CenterGate Capital, and GE Equity
and water infrastructure industries = 120+ combined years of operational leadership with Baker Hughes, Nine
. Revenue of $5 to $100 million Energy, R360 Environmental, Schlumberger, US Liquids, Saddle Butte

Pipeline, Boardwalk Pipeline Partners, Koch Industries, and Circor
= EBITDA >$1 million and margins >10%
= $300 million of junior capital sponsored by Altos since 2011
" Flexible structures: Pro forma ownership of 30-70% . . . o .
= Value creation through managerial professionalization, enterprise

system implementation, strategic guidance (Bain & A.T. Kearney
= Open to co-invest with other sponsors and junior capital providers veterans), and aligned long-term incentive program adoption

= Investment in subordinated debt, preferred or common equity

Current Portfolio Principals’ Representative Investments
= Commercial, industrial and residential waste collection, — ENERGY TRANSFER HKEIX C @Rg#v'
m transfer and diSpOSﬁl -— NERG RANS THE SPITZER COMPANIES NETSCREEN
= >$7 million of EBITDA at closing RELTN ;
ORIO = Co-investment by Falcon Investment Advisors and Baird IS cnergy services. MaaS360 ’ /n

WASTE SOLUTIONS . A by Fioerlink ,qCTﬁOtUﬂiCS, Inc
Principal Fund
A -
=  Trenchless engineering and construction services for energy ——-’? v "
! GREENSTAR COMPANY
VISION "MEDIA LCoinmach APS Healthcare

telecom, water and government/defense
‘ )
Igne/ = >$20 million EBITDA at closing

FLECOM (‘\NORTH signature S
= Co-investment by Falcon Investment Advisors and TIAA-CREF \ ) AMERICAN (S3) 3ldminum smarts1gnal

. In-plant inspection and non-destructive of oilfield tubular 7£@ B it i ’S ino|e
BLE&%%&RHoIdings equipment £\ Energy Services
= >$2 million EBITDA at closing

= Co-investment by HNW & Family Office investors RED CEDAR ECGk ’AEP'_NN@

Education Canada Group

iy

Ryan Franco Stenning Schueppert Bryan Leavitt Rick Turner Manny Gonzales Paul Butero David Lytle

203.217.2333 512.425.0680 281.636.8889 832.726.5000 281.507.6119 832.607.5004 713.385.2583
rfranco@altospartners.com sschueppert@altospartners.com bleavitt@altospartners.com rturner@altospartners.com mgonzales@altospartners.com pbutero@altospartners.com dlytle@altospartners.com




